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Open Stallion Conformation
Arha-Yearling
Arha-2 yr.
Arha-3 yr.
Arha-4 yr. & over
Arha-Grand and Reserve
FOUNDATION Weenling Stallions/Mare & Foal
FOUNDATION-Yearling Stallions
FOUNDATION-2-3 Year Old Stallions
FOUNDATION-4-6 Year Old Stallions
FOUNDATION 7-10 Year Old Sallions
FOUNDATION 11 & Older Stallions
FOUNDATION-Grand and Reserve

Amateur Stallion Conformation
Arha-2yr. Old & Under
Arha-3yr. Old and Over

Open Gelding Conformation
Arha-Yearling
Arha-2 yr.
Arha-3 yr.
Arha-4 yr. & over
Arha-Grand & Reserve
FOUNDATION-Yearling Geldings
FOUNDATION-2-3 Year Old Geldings
FOUNDATION-4-6 Year Old Geldings
FOUNDATION 7-10 Year Old Geldings
FOUMDATOPM 11 & Older Geldings
FOUNDATION-Youth Geldings
FOUNDATION-Grand and Reserve

Amateur Gelding Conformation
Arha-2 yr. Old & Under
Arha-3 yr. Old & Over

Youth Gelding Conformation
Arha-2 yr. Old & Under
Arha-3 yr. Old & Over

FMSFQHRA & Ranch Horse Assoc. of Missouri
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Show Mixer
APRIL 19TH & 20TH, 2008

Fischer Stables - Sedalia, Mo.

Saturday @ 9:00 am & Sunday @ 10:00 am

Open Mare Conformation
Arha-Yearling
Arha-2 yr.
Arha-3 yr.
Arha-4 yr. & over
Arha-Grand & Reserve
FOUNDATION Weenling Mare & Foal
FOUNDATION-Yearling Mares
FOUNDATION-2-3 Year Old Mares
FOUNDATION-4-6 Year Old Mares
FOUNDATION-7-10 Year Old Mares
FOUNDATION-11 & Older
FOUNDATION-Youth Mares
FOUNDATION-Grand and Reserve

Amateur Mare Conformation
Arha-2 yr. Olds & Under
Arha-3 yr. OLD & Over

Youth Mare Conformation
Arha-2 yr. Olds & Under
Arha-3 yr.Old & Over
FOUNDATION-Mare and Foal
FOUNDATION- Get of Sire
FOUNDATION-Sire and Get

Showmanship
Arha-Amateur Showmanship
Arha-Yth Showmanship 14 to 18
Arha-Yth Showmanship 13 & Under
Lead Line 9yr. & Under
Youth Walk Trot
FOUNDATION-Walk Trot (9and under)
FOUNDATION-Lead Line (6 and under)
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Ranch Riding
Arha-Am. Ranch Riding
Arha-Yth Ranch Riding 14 to 18
Arha-Yth Ranch Riding 13 & Under.
Arha-Opn Ranch Riding
RHAMO-Any Age Ranch Riding

Ranch Horse Pleaure
FOUNDATION- Ranch Horse Pleasure Open
FOUNDATION Ranch Horse Pleasure Amateur
FOUNDATIONS Ranch Horse Pleasure Novice
FOUNDATION-Jr Youth Ranch Horse Pleasure
FOUNDATION-Sr Youth Ranch Horse Pleasure

Horsemanship
Arha-Am. Horsemanship
Arha-Yth Horsemanship- 14 - 18
Arha-Yth horsemanship 13 & Under.

Trail Classes
Arha-Open Trail
Arha-Amateur Trail
Arha-Youth Trail 14 to 18
Arha-Youth Trail 13 & Under
FOUNDATION-Yearling In Hand Trail
FOUNDATION-2 Year Old In Hand Trail

Handy Ranch Horse
FOUNDATION- Handy Ranch Horse Open
FOUNDATION-Handy Ranch Horse Amateur
FOUNATION-Handy Ranch Horse Novice
FOUNDATION-Jr Youth Handy Ranch Horse
FOUNDATION-Sr. Youth Handy Ranch Horse

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

First Missouri Stgte

Western Riding
Arha-Opn. Western Riding
Arha-Am. Western Riding
Arha-Yth Western Riding 14 to 18
Arha-Yth Western Riding 13 & Under
FOUNDATION-Western Riding Open
FOOUNDATION-Western Riding Amateur
FOUNDATION-Western Riding Novice
FOUNDATION-Jr Youth Western Riding
FOUNDATION-Sr Youth Western Riding

Reining
FOUNDATION-Reining-Open
FOUNDATION-Reining-Amateur
FOUNDATION-Reining-Novice
FOUNDATION-Reining-Jr. Youth
FOUNDATION-Reining Sr. Youth

Speed Events
Arha-Opn Barrels
Arha-Am. Barrels
Arha-Yth Barrels 14 to 18
Arha-Yth Barrels 13 & Under
Arha-Opn Poles
Arha-Am. Poles
Arha-Yth Poles 14 to 18
Arha-Yth Poles 13 & Under
FOUNDATION-Barrel Racing-Open
FOUNDATION- Barrel Racing-Amateur
FOUNDATION-Barrel Racing-Novice
FOUNDATION-Jr Yout Barrel Racing
FOUNDATION-sr Youth Barrel Racing
FOUNDATION-Pole Bending-Open
FOUNDATION-Pole Bending-Amateur
FOUNDATION -Poles-Novice
FOUNDATION-Jr Pole Bending
FOUNDATION-Sr Pole Bending

See more Horse Show Information on www.mohorseshows.com
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Cattle Classes
Sunday April 20, 2008
Starting at 10:AM

Cutting

Arha-Opn Cutting Working Ranch Horse Ranch Roping
Arha-Am. Cutting 129  Arha-Opn Working Ranch 145  Arha-Open Ranch Roping
Arha-Yth. Cutting 14 to 18 130  Arha-Am. Working Ranch 146  Arha-Am. Ranch Roping
Arha-Yth Cutting 13 & Under 131  Arha-Yth. Working Ranch Horse 14 to 18 147  Arha-Youth Ranch Roping -14 - 18
FOUNDATION-Cutting-Open 132 Arha-Yth. Working Ranch Horse 13 & Under 148  Arha-Youth Ranch Roping - 13 & Under
FOUNDATION-Cutting-amateur 133 FOUNDATION-Open Working Ranch Horse 149 FOUNDATION-Open Ranch Roping
FOUNDATION-Cutting-Novice 134 FOUNDATION-Working Ranch Horse-Amateur 150 FOUNDATION-Ranch Roping-Amateur
FOUNDATION-Cutting-Sr. Youth 135 FOUNDATION-Working Ranch Horse-Novice 151 FOUNDATION-Ranch Roping-Novice

136 FOUNDATION-Sr Youth Working Ranch Horse 152 FOUNDATION-Ranch Roping-Sr. Youth

Ranch Cutting

Arha-Opn Ranch Cutting Team Sorting
Arha-Am. Ranch Cutting Working Cow Horse 153  Arha-Open Team Sorting
Arha-Yth. Ranch Cutting 14 to 18 137  Arha-Open working Cow Horse 154  Arha-Am. Team Sorting
Arha-Yth. Ranch Cutting 13 & Under 138  Arha-Am. working Cow Horse 155 Arha-Yth Team Sorting
FOUNDATION- Ranch Cutting-Open 139  Arha-Youth working Cow Horse-14 - 18 156 FOUNDATION-Open Team Sorting
FOUNDATION-Ranch Cutting-Amateur 140  Arha-Youth working Cow Horse-13 & Under 157 FOUONDATION-Two Man Feedlot Sorting-Open
FOUNDATION -Ranch Cutting-Novice 141  FOUNDATION-Working Cow Horse-Opoen 158 FOUNDATION-Two Man Feedlot Sorting-Amateur
FOUNDATION-Sr Youth Ranch Cutting 142  FOUNDATION-Working Cow Hore-Amateur 159 FOUNDATION-Two Man Feedlot Sorting-Novice
FOUNDATION -Jr Youth Ranch Cutting 143  FOUNDATION-Working Cow Hore-Novice 160 FOUNDATION-Two Man Feedlot Sorting-Sr. Youth

144  FOUNDATION-Sr Youth Working Cow Horse
Ranch Sorting
161 Arha-Opn. Ranch Sorting
162 Arha-Am. Ranch Sorting
163  Arha-Youth Ranch Sorting - 18 yrs. & Under

Ranch Horse Assoc. of Missouri
This show will be held at Fischer Stables at the Katy Trail, 22299 Sacajawea Rd., Sedalia, Mo. 65301, Phone 660-829-4677
Stalls are $ 15.00 /per night or $ 30.00 for the weekend- only at Fischer STABLES.

All classes will cost $ 11.00, Office fee of $ 5.00, Cattle Fee of $ 20.00 For more information please call:
Youth show all day Fees are $55.00. Adult show all day Fee $ 75.00 Sharon Smith-President 573-248-6213
Show all day fees are for RHAMO members only Cat Sherman -660-332-4814

2 DIVISION SHOW ALL DAY FEE-OPEN & YOUTH-$ 70.00 OR OPEN & AMATEUR- $ 90.00
NON-ARHA CLASS FEES ARE THE SAME AS ABOVE
Our host Hotel is Best Western State Fair Inn, 3120 S. Limit Ave., Sedalia, Mo. 65301. Phone 660-826-6100

First Missouri State FOHR Affiliate

These Fees Apply to FMSFQHRA Only for this show

All Class Fees $8-pre-entry $10 Day of - $60 All Day except for cattle classes Our host MOTEL is Ramada Inn
Stalls are $10 $59.95 with Membership Card
Cattle Fees $20 - For more information contact
Youth Class Fees $5 pre-entry $8 Day of Bill Chambers 660-527-0153 or

Karla Clubine 660-272-3332
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